YOUTH BEACH BOWLERS
Saturday 10:30 am Cardinal Lanes North Lanes1-16
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 1 Team 1 16 4 9466 9 10 Team 10 9 11 7819
2 5 Team 5 16 4 8945 10 6 LIVIN'ON A SPARE 8 12 8412
3 3 Team 3 15% 4%, 9116 11 8 Team 8 8 12 8234
4 4 Team 4 13% 6% 9162 12 14 Team 14 8 12 5501
5 2 FORBLOX 12 8 9140 13 15 Team 15 7 13 7173
6 9 Team 9 12 8 8979 14 7 Team 7 7 13 6561
7 12 Team 12 11 9 9005 15 11 Team 11 3 17 7095
8 13 Team 13 9 11 8950 16 16 Team 16 0 20 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 8 359 341 378 1078 0 <---> Team 5 586 559 544 1689 4
34 FORBLOX 581 646 658 1885 4 <---> Team 12 551 621 557 1729 0
5-6 Team 13 543 612 589 1744 0 <> Team 1 591 615 618 1824 4
7-8 Team 14 197 210 190 597 4 <---> Team 16 0 0 0 0 0
9-10 Team 15 540 642 615 1797 2 <---> Team 4 584 632 601 1817 2
11-12  LIVIN' ON A SPARE 386 377 456 1219 0 <---> Team 3 590 610 654 1854 4
13-14 Team 10 216 254 192 662 3 <--> Team?7 211 175 219 605 1
15-16 Team 9 586 626 569 1781 4 <> Team 11 235 220 233 688 0
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 56 7-8 9-10 1112 13-14 1516
Wk06 10/21 10-3 9-13 12-16 4-1 6-14 158 511 2-7
Wk07 10/28 15-11 7-16 49 12-6 81 10-14 3-2 13-5

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Scratch Game

521 Team 12
463 Team 1
428 Team 3

Boys 204

196

191

Girls 157

131

127

TAVION BRYANT
WALKER THOMAS
ELIJAH HOLMES

IANNA TAYLOR
DELILAH VANHERPE
NATALYA MEWBORN

1429 Team 12
1359 Team 1
1176 Team 3
Scratch Series

579 TAVION BRYANT 254
536 ELIJAH HOLMES 246
531 WESTON THOMAS 246
370 IANNA TAYLOR 232
353 NATALYA MEWBORN 222
344 DELILAH VANHERPE 216

Season High Scores

Team Handicap Game
658 FORBLOX

654 Team 3
642 Team 15

Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

BEN WYLUBSKI
DYLHAN CUEVAS
JACOB RUSSELL

IANNA TAYLOR
NATALYA MEWBORN
DELILAH VANHERPE

1885 FORBLOX
1854 Team 3
1824 Team 1

Handicap Series

680
662
651

638
599
597

EVAN WYLUBSKI
BEN WYLUBSKI
DYLHAN CUEVAS

NATALYA MEWBORN
DELILAH VANHERPE
ISABELLA MOYERS

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

591 Team 12 1531 Team 12 717 Team 1 1998 Team 1
569 Team 8 1528 Team 8 701 Team 12 1900 FORBLOX
533 Team 1 1482 Team 1 694 Team 8 1900 Team 4
Scratch Game Scratch Series ____Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 254 EVAN HEADLEY 632 EVAN HEADLEY 254 BEN WYLUBSKI 680 EVAN WYLUBSKI
245 TAVION BRYANT 605 TAVION BRYANT 246 DYLHAN CUEVAS 662 BEN WYLUBSKI
230 PETER WYSOCKI 575 SHANE MAGNER 246 JACOB RUSSELL 651 DYLHAN CUEVAS
Girls 161 DELILAH VANHERPE 392 |IANNA TAYLOR 232 IANNA TAYLOR 638 NATALYA MEWBORN
157 IANNA TAYLOR 384 NATALYA MEWBORN 222 NATALYA MEWBORN 599 DELILAH VANHERPE
157 CHLOE MILLER 383 CHLOE MILLER 216 DELILAH VANHERPE 597 ISABELLA MOYERS
Team Rosters
Name HDCP Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Gms
1-Team 1 Lane 8 HDCP=155 Avg=445
DELILAH VANHERPE 85 115 85 105 131 108 15
CALEB VANHERPE 37 163 37 160 155 164 15
ELIJAH HOLMES 33 167 33 171 174 191 15
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Name HDCP Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Gms

2 - FORBLOX Lane 15 HDCP=254 Avg=346

STUART WYLUBSKI 142 58 142 1 92 79 15
EVAN WYLUBSKI 73 127 73 146 159 141 15
KADEN HOLMES 39 161 39 135 136 179 15
3-Team 3 Lane 2 HDCP=222 Avg=378

TAYLOR WARD 85 115 85 117 93 143 15
IANNA TAYLOR 75 125 75 108 157 105 15
DYLHAN CUEVAS 62 138 62 139 134 180 15
4 -Team 4 Lane7 HDCP=227 Avg=373

NATALYA MEWBORN 92 108 92 127 108 118 15
CHLOE MILLER 83 117 83 93 123 109 15
ROLLINS DENNINGS 52 148 52 136 173 146 15
5-Team 5 Lane 13 HDCP=272 Avg=328

PORTER CRAMER 73 127 73 111 132 115 15
FRANK MARTINEZ 89 111 89 124 86 105 15
JOHN LUMPKIN 110 90 110 86 76 59 15
6 - LIVIN' ON A SPARE Lane 9 HDCP=329 Avg=271

ZACHARY RUBLE 115 85 115 12
ISABELLA MOYERS 111 89 111 87 78 99 15
JACOB RUSSELL 103 97 103 83 83 141 15
7-Team 7 Lane 16 HDCP=163 Avg=437

LUKE MELTON 70 130 70 9
LANDON POSEY 59 141 59 152 116 160 12
JORDAN KNOLLS 34 166 34 9
8 -Team 8 Lane 12 HDCP=122 Avg=481

SHANE MAGNER 34 166 34 173 124 159 15
OLIVER KATZ 88 112 88 72 103 105 15
EVAN HEADLEY 0 203 0 12
9-Team9 Lane 3 HDCP=220 Avg=380

JOHN RUSSELL 39 161 39 161 170 141 12
CONOR LUMPKIN 82 118 82 115 131 114 15
JAXSON WHITLEY 99 101 99 92 107 96 15
10-Team 10 Lane 1 HDCP=217 Avg=383

BEN WYLUBSKI 82 118 82 130 168 106 15
MATTHEW ZIEMBA 83 117 83 12
SKYLER BUTZ 52 148 52 12
11 -Team 11 Lane 14 HDCP=207 Avg=393

NICHOLAS DENISON 82 118 82 144 129 142 9
BRADLEY CARTER 80 120 80 0
JUSTIN CZOMBOS 45 155 45 12
12-Team 12 Lane 5 HDCP=105 Avg=495

WESTON THOMAS 34 166 34 161 182 188 15
WALKER THOMAS 39 161 39 132 196 163 12
PETER WYSOCKI 32 168 32 158 143 106 15
13 -Team 13 Lane 4 HDCP=238 Avg=362

JUDE LERAY 98 102 98 92 110 82 15
AUSTIN RIES 60 140 60 97 148 153 15
VACANT 80 120 80 v120 v120 v120 0
14 - Team 14 Lane 10 HDCP=189 Avg=411

JAYDEN KINLAW 80 120 80 0
MICAH BORDEAUX 103 97 103 9
TAVION BRYANT 6 194 6 191 204 184 12
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Name HDCP Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Gms
15-Team 15 Lane 11 HDCP=262 Avg=338

JACOB WAITE 103 97 103 82 76 121 12
KASEY WAITE 74 126 74 114 175 128 12
CASSIUS WAITE 85 115 85 83 130 105 12
16 - Team 16 Lane 6 HDCP=240 Avg=360

VACANT 80 120 80 v120 v120 v120 0
VACANT 80 120 80 v120 v120 v120 0
VACANT 80 120 80 v120 v120 v120 0

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
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